Posicién

N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE

CHAaMPLONCHIP LEVANTE

MEDIO MARATON DE HELLIN 2017

CLUB

Categoria

Posicién
CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

1 1 243
2 2 274
3 3 239
4 4 277
5 5 247
6 6 225
7 7 224
8 8 218
9 9 284
10 10 202
1 11 253
12 12 254
13 13 237
14 14 250
15 15 234
16 16 256
17 17 232
18 18 273
19 19 272
20 20 271
21 21 207
22 22 226
23 23 270
24 24 246
25 25 231
26 26 245
27 27 208
28 28 279
29 20 268
30 30 267
31 31 238
32 32 280
33 33 222
34 34 230
35 35 249
36 36 281
37 37 248
38 38 205
39 39 204
40 0 211
M 41 257
42 42 221
43 43 283
44 4 278
45 45 242
46 46 229
a7 47 227
48 48 212
49 49 265
50 50 217
51 51 236
52 52 255
53 53 206

GARCIA ROBLES, GABRIEL
LENCINA NAVA, JOSE LUIS
PARRA INIESTA, ANTONIO
CONESA LOZANO, JOSE LUIS
BUENO SERRANO, RAMON
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
INIESTA GRAELS, JESUS
GARCIA ALCAZAR, ISRAEL
GARCIA GARRIDO, FLORENCIO
LOPEZ INIESTA, RICARDO
GARCIA JUAREZ , JOSE ANSELMO
REQUENA NAVARRO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, SALVADOR
GARCIA MARTINEZ, IVAN

ROSA CUARTERO, INAKI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. RUNNING-JARA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ALBACETE-DIPUTACION A SENIOR MASCULIN
BASE DEPORTESJOSELE-MAY VETERANO C

VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
JUNIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN

C.A. 27 DE AGOSTO.MADRIGUE VETERANO C

SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
PROMESA MASCULI
PROMESA MASCULI

BICICLETAS APARICIO ATLETIS VETERANO D

CALLEJAS MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL ADVENTURE BIKE HELLIN/LA B SENIOR MASCULIN

HERNANDEZ MIRA, PEDRO MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE
GONZALEZ TOBARRA, ELOY ASENS DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
DEL RIO GARRIDO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE

MEJIAS VIZCAINO, RAFAEL C.A. HELLIN

LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

PEREZ PINAR, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE
TABOADA ROCA, DANIEL TEAM PREMIER HELLIN
VILLORA TERCERO, CARLOS
MONTON EXPOSITO, MAITE INDEPENDIENTE
MONTIVEDO, CALUDIA ALEJANDRA CLUB TRIATLON HELLIN
GARCIA GARRIDO, RICARDO
ALARCON GIL, CECILIA
CANTERO, JOSE ANTONIO
SALCEDO, ZACARIAS TEAM PREMIER HELLIN
CANO CARRILLO, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE
PéREZ VILLALGORDO, MIGUEL MARi TEAM PREMIER HELLIN
LOZANO LOZANO, JUAN JOSE
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, EVA ADGC

ROYO GONZALEZ, MARIA ILUMINAD INDEPENDIENTE
SaNCHEZ VERDU, JOSé JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE
CASTILLO PERAFIEL, MARIA DE LA C INDEPENDIENTE
INIESTA JIMENEZ, VENERADO
GOMEZ AZNAR, CARLOS
MENéENDEZ BLANCO, LUCIA
BLANCO CABALLERO, ANA GEMA
REQUENA HIDALGO, IVAN
OLAYA CAMPAYO, ROSA MARIA
MORATA GARCIA, CARLOS MIGUEL C.A. HELLIN

GARCIA GARCIA, PASCUAL INDEPENDIENTE
RUBIALES MARTIN , JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CLARA DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
COLLADO CALERO, DOMINGO C.A. LA GINETA

JIMENEZ, SANDRA INDEPENDIENTE

JAIME ESPINOSA , MARIA ANGELES C.A. HELLIN

NAVARRO PATERNA, MANGELES  C.A. HELLIN

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DOCTORRUN C.A.
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. EL PINAR-EL CONCHEL-DI

ADVENTURE BIKE HELLIN/LA B
ADVENTURE BIKE HELLIN/LA B

BASE DEPORTESJOSELE-MAY

CLUB ATLETISMO ACERO-SPO

PROMESA MASCULI
JUNIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO E
SENIOR FEMENINA
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN
VETERANAS B
VETERANAS B
VETERANO A
SENIOR FEMENINA
SENIOR MASCULIN
JUNIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO F
SENIOR MASCULIN

A LAS AVESTRUCES Y VOLVER VETERANO B

VETERANAS B
SENIOR FEMENINA
VETERANO A
VETERANAS A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANAS A
VETERANAS A
VETERANO A
VETERANAS A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
JUNIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO E
SENIOR FEMENINA
VETERANAS B
VETERANAS C

1
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
2
2
3
3
1
2
1
4
3
4
5
6
5
1
1
6
7
7
1
2
4
2
8
8
1
9
2
3
3
5
1

10

AR BRA N 2NN D

00:24:21

00:25:59

00:25:59

00:26:41

00:27:18

00:27:30

00:28:58

00:31:00

00:31:04

00:31:50

00:31:54

00:31:57

00:32:55

00:32:58

00:33:11

00:33:35

00:34:24

00:34:40

00:34:50

00:34:56

00:35:24

00:35:44

00:36:17

00:36:18

00:37:01

00:37:02

00:37:05

00:37:06

00:37:14

00:37:14

00:37:14

00:37:51

00:37:53

00:38:04

00:38:31

00:38:35

00:38:42

00:39:40

00:39:40

00:39:49

00:40:06

00:40:19

00:40:27

00:41:37

00:41:38

00:41:58

00:41:58

00:42:03

00:42:10

00:42:10

00:42:29

00:42:37

00:43:24

3,29
3,43
3,43
3,49
3,54
3,56
4,08
4,26
4,26
4,33
4,33
4,34
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,48
4,55
4,57
4,59
4,59
5,03
5,06
5,11
5,11
5,17
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,24
5,25
5,26
5,30
5,31
5,32
5,40
5,40
5,41
5,44
5,46
5,47
5,57
5,57
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,01
6,01
6,04
6,05
6,12
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CHAaMPLONCHIP LEVANTE

MEDIO MARATON DE HELLIN 2017

Posicion Posicion

N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categorl’a CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

54 54 258 MORENO CALLEJAS, ISABEL MARIA OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES HELLI PROMESA FEMENIN 1 00:43:28 6,13
55 55 244 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ISABEL C.A. HELLIN VETERANAS C 2 00:43:28 6,13
56 56 213 CORTES GONZALEZ, MAR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANAS B 5 00:43:28 6,13
57 57 219 MIRANDA MARTINEZ, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C 3 00:43:28 6,13
58 58 209 PULIDO GARCIA, LOURDES INDEPENDIENTE VETERANAS F 1 00:43:37 6,14
59 59 215 LOPEZ MaS , INMA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINA 5 00:44:59 6,26
60 60 223 OCHOA MANZANEDO, RAFAEL C.A. HELLIN SENIOR MASCULIN 12 00:45:05 6,26
61 61 235 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, JUANA GODIH ALBACETE VETERANAS E 1 00:45:16 6,28
62 62 259 CUARTERO ESCARABAJAL, GEMA  OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES HELLI JUNIOR FEMENINO 2 00:45:27 6,30
63 63 275 MORENO GONZALEZ, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO E 3 00:45:29 6,30
64 64 10493 OLIVER LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ADGC VETERANO F 2 00:45:32 6,30
65 65 216 MORENO , GEMMA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINA 6 00:45:32 6,30
66 66 233 VILLALGORDO LOZANO, JOSE MARI INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MASCULI 4 00:45:51 6,33
67 67 214 TITOS VALENCIANO, MARIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINA 7 00:46:03 6,35
68 68 220 PICAZO SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANAS C 3 00:46:03 6,35
69 69 201 VALERO CUESTA, AMALIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINA 8 00:46:44 6,41
70 70 203 AZORIN DELEGIDO, JOSé MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 13 00:46:44 6,41
71 71 263 GONZALEZ SALMERON, CHARO C.A. HELLIN VETERANAS C 4 00:48:17 6,54
72 72 264 DOMINGUEZ SEGOVIA, M. PILAR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANAS A 5 00:51:06 7,18
73 73 282 CAMPOS MARTINEZ, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR MASCULIN 9 00:51:55 7,25
74 74 262 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, RAQUEL C.A. HELLIN VETERANAS B 6 00:54:08 7,44
75 75 261 JIMENEZ MARIN, PILAR C.A. HELLIN VETERANAS B 7 00:54:08 7,44
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